UAE National Race Day Sorted on Laps

6. UAE Sportbike Championship International Circuit 4.290 km ._._.

Race 2 27/01/2018 15:15 . -...-.

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:08:57

Pos No. Model/En Name Class Car Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 38 ZX6R Angelo VILLONE 600R Kawasaki 6 1:47.950
2 12 CBR600R Brendan ZAAIMAN 600 Honda 6 11.468 11.468 1:50.240
3 56 F3 Fahad AL GHARBALLY 600 MV Augusta 6 14.199 2.731 1:50.319
4 73 R6 lvan MARTINELLI 600R Yamaha 6 40.351 26.152 1:54.844
5 5 R6 Nawaf AL SHUAIBI 600 Yamaha 6 42.189 1.838 1:51.407
6 4 848 Evo Lara PEPLER 600R Ducati 6 52.879 10.690 1:57.091

Not classified

DNF 85 R6 Federico FRATELLI 600R Yamaha 6 DNF 1:48.043
DNF 10 CBR600R Mahmoud TANNIR 600 Honda 4 DNF 1:45.927
DNF 77 R1 Nasser AL SHAIBA 1000 Yamaha 3 DNF 1:45.997
Announcements

# RACE RED FLAGGED ON LAP 7

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

11.468 140.843 1:47.950 143.066 38 - Angelo VILLONE
Clerk of the Course Orbits
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UAE National Race Day

6. UAE Sportbike Championship

Race 2

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:08:57

International Circuit 4.290 km

27/01/2018 15:15 .

......
nw

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(38) Angelo VILLONE
1 15:10:52.728 1:55.291 46.903 30.122 38.266
2 15:12:40.724 1:47.996 42.352 29.453 36.191
3 15:14:29.118 1:48.394 42.293 29.737 36.364
4 15:16:17.780 1:48.662 42.145 29.698 36.819
5 15:18:07.113 1:49.333 42.741 30.060 36.532
6 15:19:55.063 1:47.950 42.413 29.298 36.239
(12) Brendan ZAAIMAN
1 15:10:53.335 1:55.157 47.254 30.361 37.542
2 15:12:43.575 1:50.240 43.348 30.039 36.853
3 15:14:34.304 1:50.729 43.088 30.589 37.052
4 15:16:25.448 1:51.144 43.010 30.314 37.820
5 15:18:16.225 1:50.777 43.296 30.320 37.161
6 15:20:06.531 1:50.306 43.331 29.853 37.122
(56) Fahad AL GHARBALLY
1 15:10:54.446 1:54.526 46.399 30.594 37.533
2 15:12:45.611 1:51.165 42.769 30.741 37.655
3 15:14:37.045 1:51.434 43.858 30.234 37.342
4 15:16:27.552 1:50.507 42.699 30.252 37.556
5 15:18:17.871 1:50.319 43.283 30.242 36.794
6 15:20:09.262 1:51.391 42.829 30.311 38.251
(73) Ivan MARTINELLI
1 15:10:56.677 1:57.943 47.601 31.433 38.909
2 15:12:52.353 1:55.676 44.937 31.484 39.255
3 15:14:48.895 1:56.542 45.174 31.786 39.582
4 15:16:44.916 1:56.021 45.252 31.710 39.059
5 15:18:40.570 1:55.654 45.228 31.720 38.706
6 15:20:35.414 1:54.844 44.185 32.083 38.576
(5) Nawaf AL SHUAIBI
1 15:10:53.911 1:55.631 46.808 30.729 38.094
2 15:12:45.318 1:51.407 43.245 30.383 37.779
3 15:14:38.274 1:52.956 43.260 30.190 39.506
4 15:16:38.886 2:00.612 46.536 32.573 41.503
5 15:18:38.245 1:59.359 45.408 33.112 40.839
6 15:20:37.252 1:59.007 45.458 34.016 39.533
(4) Lara PEPLER
1 15:11:00.477 2:01.205 48.468 32.612 40.125
2 15:12:58.149 1:57.672 45.567 32.083 40.022
3 15:14:56.282 1:58.133 46.012 32.514 39.607
4 15:16:53.403 1:57.121 45.395 32.179 39.547
5 15:18:50.494 1:57.091 45.385 32.070 39.636
6 15:20:47.942 1:57.448 45.478 32.202 39.768
(85) Federico FRATELLI
1 15:10:50.879 1:53.739 47.118 30.078 36.543
2 15:12:39.610 1:48.731 42.473 29.503 36.755
3 15:14:28.730 1:49.120 43.044 29.574 36.502
4 15:16:17.910 1:49.180 42.819 29.681 36.680
5 15:18:06.702 1:48.792 42.835 29.516 36.441
6 15:19:54.745 1:48.043 42.405 29.373 36.265
(10) Mahmoud TANNIR
1 15:10:48.970 1:51.600 46.233 29.446 35.921
2 15:12:35.526 1:46.556 41.694 29.129 35.733
3 15:14:22.255 1:46.729 41.518 29.371 35.840

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
4 15:16:08.182 1:45.927 41.409 28.865 35.653
(77) Nasser AL SHAIBA
1 15:10:49.068 1:50.930 44.360 29.839 36.731
2 15:12:35.065 1:45.997 40.856 29.444 35.697
p3 15:15:42.867 3:07.802
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Chief Timekeeper
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